ENG
5671

6147

5672

6148

5673

6149

5674

5675

6150

5676

6151

6152

5677

6153

5678

6154

6155

5679

6156

5680

6157

6158

5681

6159

5682

6160

5683

6161

5684

6162

English

LITERARY ANALYSIS W)

LITERARY ANALYSIS

TUTORIAL IN ENGLISH

TUTORIAL IN ENGLISH

INDEPENDENT STUDY IN ENGLISH

INDEPENDENT STUDY IN ENGLISH

MAJOR BRITISH WRITERS Il

ENG 150 or its equivalent or sophomore standing

MAJOR AMERICAN WRITERS
ENG 150 or its equivalent or sophomore standing

MAJOR AMERICAN WRITERS
ENG 150 or its equivalent or sophomore standing

SURVEY OF AFR-AMER LITERATURE (BO,wW)

ENG 150 or its equivalent or sophomore standing

SURVEY OF AFR-AMER LITERATURE
ENG 150 or its equivalent or sophomore standing

LITERARY COMP: FICTION

TUTORIAL IN ENGLISH

TUTORIAL IN ENGLISH

INDEPENDENT STUDY IN ENGLISH

INDEPENDENT STUDY IN ENGLISH

SATIRE

Junior standing or consent of instructor
SHAKESPEARE

Junior standing, ENG 230, or consent of instructor
MILTON AND THE 17TH CENTURY

Junior standing, ENG 230, or consent of instructor
ROMANTICISM S)
Junior standing, ENG 240, or consent of instructor
THE ENGLISH NOVEL

Junior standing, ENG 240, or consent of instructor
MODERN AMERICAN FICTION

Junior standing, ENG 250, or consent of instructor

BRITISH CONTMP & POST-C FICTN ©)
Junior standing, ENG 240, or consent of instructor

GENDER & BRIT/AMER MOD LIT

Junior standing, an intermediate course in English or
gender studies, or consent of instructor

TUTORIAL IN ENGLISH

TUTORIAL IN ENGLISH

INDEPENDENT STUDY IN ENGLISH

INDEPENDENT STUDY IN ENGLISH

TUTORIAL IN ENGLISH

TUTORIAL IN ENGLISH

Fall Term 2003

Cross-listed as THAR 432

150 U6
150 U6
190 U:Variable
190 U:Variable
199  U:Variable
199  U:Variable
240 U6
250 U6
250 U6
260 U6
Cross-listed as ETST 360
260 U6
360 U6
390 U:Variable
390 U:Variable
399  U:Variable
399  U:Variable
400 U6
425 U6
440 U6
455 U6
465 U6
495 U6
507 U6
Cross-listed as ETST 560
515 U6
590 U:Variable
590 U:Variable
599  U:Variable
599  U:Variable
690 U:Variable
690 U:Variable

L:25

L:25

L:30

L:30

L:30

L:20

L20

L:18

L:20

L:25

SIG

SIG

SIG

SIG

SIG

SIG

SIG

SIG

SIG

SIG

SIG

SIG

SIG

SIG

SIG

SIG

SIG

SIG

SIG

SIG

SIG

SIG

Ms. Hollis

Staff

Staff

Staff

Staff

Staff

Ms. Hoffmann

Ms. Barrett

Staff

Ms. Hoffmann

Staff

Staff

Staff

Staff

Staff

Staff

Staff

Ms. Bloom

Staff

Mr. Spurgin

Staff

Staff

Ms. Hollis

Staff

Staff

Staff

Staff

Staff

Staff

Staff

09:50-11:00 MWF

08:30-09:40 MWF

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

11:10-12:20 MWF

09:50-11:00 MWF

09:50-11:00 MWF

12:30-02:20 TR

09:00-10:50 TR

02:30-04:20 TR

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

11:10-12:20 MWF

01:30-02:40 MWF

11:10-12:20 MWF

02:30-04:20 TR

01:30-02:40 MWF

02:50-04:00 MWF

02:50-04:00 MWF

12:30-02:20 TR

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

MAIN 201

MAIN 216

MAIN 008

MAIN 105

BRIG 119

MAIN 104

MAIN 105



5685

6163

ENG
1694

1695

1696

1697

1698

1699

1700

1701

1702

1703

1704

1705

1706

1707

1708

1709

1710

1711

ENG
3707

3708

3709

3710

3711

3712

3713

3714

3715

INDEPENDENT STUDY IN ENGLISH

INDEPENDENT STUDY IN ENGLISH

English
LITERARY ANALYSIS

LITERARY ANALYSIS
TUTORIAL IN ENGLISH
INDEPENDENT STUDY IN ENGLISH

MAJOR BRITISH WRITERS |

ENG 150 or its equivalent or sophomore standing
MAJOR BRITISH WRITERS Il

ENG 150 or its equivalent or sophomore standing
LITERARY COMP: FICTION

TUTORIAL IN ENGLISH
INDEPENDENT STUDY IN ENGLISH

RENAISSANCE LITERATURE
Junior standing, ENG 230, or consent of instructor

18TH CENTURY LITERATURE

Junior standing, ENG 230, or consent of instructor
AMERICAN LIT TO THE CIVIL WAR

Junior standing, ENG 230, or consent of instructor
MODERN BRITISH FICTION

Junior standing, ENG 240, or consent of instructor

MODERN DRAMA

Junior standing, and intermediate course in English, or

consent of instructor
TUTORIAL IN ENGLISH

INDEPENDENT STUDY IN ENGLISH
TUTORIAL IN ENGLISH

INDEPENDENT STUDY IN ENGLISH

English
LITERARY ANALYSIS

LITERARY ANALYSIS

TUTORIAL IN ENGLISH
INDEPENDENT STUDY IN ENGLISH
MAJOR BRITISH WRITERS Il

ENG 150 or its equivalent or sophomore standing

MAJOR AMERICAN WRITERS
ENG 150 or its equivalent or sophomore standing
LITERARY COMP: VERSE

TUTORIAL IN ENGLISH

INDEPENDENT STUDY IN ENGLISH

699  U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged
699  U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged
Winter Term 2004

150 U6 L25 SIG Ms. Bloom 09:00-10:50 TR
150 U6 L25 SIG Mr. Spurgin 01:30-02:40 MWF
190 U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

199 U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

230 U6 L:30 SIG Mr. Goldgar 02:50-04:00 MWF
240 U6 L:30 SIG Ms. Hollis 09:50-11:00 MWF
360 U6 L:18 SIG Mr. Dintenfass 02:30-04:20 TR
390 U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

399 U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

430 U6 SIG Ms. Bloom 02:30-04:20 TR
450 U6 SIG Mr. Goldgar 11:10-12:20 MWF
470 U6 SIG Ms. Barrett 09:00-10:50 TR
480 U6 SIG Ms. Hoffmann 01:30-02:40 MWF
490 U6 SIG Mr. Dintenfass 02:50-04:00 MWF

Cross-listed as THAR 440

590 U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

599  U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

690 U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

699  U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

Spring Term 2004

150 U6 L:25 Mr. Goldgar 11:10-12:20 MWF
150 U6 L:25 Ms. Hoffmann 09:50-11:00 MWF
190 U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

199  U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

240 U6 L:30 Mr. Spurgin 01:30-02:40 MWF
250 U6 L:30 Mr. Dintenfass 02:50-04:00 MWF
370 U6 L:18 Ms. Barrett 12:30-02:20 TR
390 U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

399 U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

MAIN 003

MAIN 003

MAIN 211

MAIN 003

BUCH 204

MAIN 105

MAIN 211

MAIN 008

MAIN 104

MAIN 104

MAIN 211

MAIN 104

MAIN 104

MAIN 104

BRIG 317



3716

3717

3718

3950

3951

3719

3720

3721

3722

SHAKESPEARE

Junior standing, ENG 230, or consent of instructor
RESTORATION & 18TH C COMEDY

Junior standing, ENG 230, or consent of instructor
THE VICTORIAN AGE

Junior standing, ENG 240, or consent of instructor

AMERICAN LIT & THE CIVIL WAR

Junior standing, an intermediate course in English, or
consent of instructor

WOOLF & THE BLOOMSBURY GROUP

Junior standing, an intermediate course in English, or
consent of instructor

TUTORIAL IN ENGLISH

INDEPENDENT STUDY IN ENGLISH

TUTORIAL IN ENGLISH

INDEPENDENT STUDY IN ENGLISH

425 U6 L:20
Cross-listed as THAR 432

445 U6
Cross-listed as THAR 434

460 U6

472 U6

482 U6

Cross-listed as GEST 440

590 U:Variable

599  U:Variable

690 U:Variable

699  U:Variable

SIG

SIG

SIG

SIG

Ms. Bloom

Mr. Goldgar

Mr. Spurgin

Ms. Barrett

Ms. Hollis

Staff

Staff

Staff

Staff

09:00-10:50 TR

02:50-04:00 MWF

11:10-12:20 MWF

02:30-04:20 TR

01:30-02:40 MWF

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

MAIN 211

MAIN 211

MAIN 003

MAIN 105

BRIG 119



